
                           Tim Irvine RTS – time2run.net

                     Run For Hope 2011 - 11/12/2011 12:31:34 AM                      
                           Bonita Lakes Park, Meridian, MS                           

                         Open Mixed 5,000 Meter Run                         
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Mike Thrailkill           M 5K Ov  47 , MS                       18:13.00
  2 Matthew Parker            M 5K 2n  14 , MS                       18:38.00
  3 Ike Armour                M 5K 3r  18 , MS                       20:44.00
  4 David Calley              M 5K 15  17 , MS                       21:12.00
  5 Cam Lilly                 M 5K 15  17 , MS                       21:17.00
  6 Hunter Thrower            M 5K 15  16 , MS                       21:25.00
  7 Phillip Wedgeworth        M 5K Gr  60 , MS                       21:36.00
  8 Jim Bob Mills             M 5K Ma  49 , MS                       21:50.00
  9 David Shirley             M 5K 40  42 , MS                       21:51.00
 10 William Pitts             M 5K 25  27 , MS                       22:08.00
 11 Oleg Mills                M 5K 10  13 , MS                       22:25.00
 12 Rick Fontan               M 5K 60  61 , MS                       22:30.00
 13 Adian Barr                M 5K 0    8 , MS                       22:33.00
 14 Kerri Lagendyk            F 5K Ov  38 , MS                       22:36.00
 15 Troy Flaskamp             M 5K 35  38 , MS                       22:38.00
 16 Rodney Marceleno          M 5K 40  41 , MS                       22:41.00
 17 Allison Justice           F 5K 2n  16 , MS                       22:49.00
 18 Mike Tvarkunas            M 5K 35  38 , MS                       23:48.00
 19 Mike Shrock               M 5K 55  56 , MS                       23:55.00
 20 Drake McKenzie            M 5K 10  13 , MS                       24:17.00
 21 John S Daily              M 5K 35  37 , MS                       24:21.00
 22 Griffin Atkinson          M 5K 0    8 , MS                       24:29.00
 23 Abby Mills                F 5K 3r  13 , MS                       24:30.34
 24 Lauren Cantey             F 5K 15  17 , MS                       24:30.76
 25 Sander Atkinson           M 5K 40  41 , MS                       24:34.00
 26 Luke Graham               M 5K 10  11 , MS                       25:02.00
 27 Taylor Wood               M 5K 10  11 , MS                       25:16.00
 28 Rhonda A Poole            F 5K Ma  46 , MS                       25:22.03
 29 Sherri Cantey             F 5K 40  41 , MS                       25:22.94
 30 Michael Alexander         M 5K 20  24 , MS                       25:26.00
 31 Matthew Pope              M 5K 30  34 , MS                       25:28.00
 32 Shelley Whitehead         F 5K 30  30 , MS                       25:33.00
 33 Jackie Humphrey           F 5K 25  27 , MS                       25:37.00
 34 Billy Jay                 M 5K 35  36 , MS                       25:41.00
 35 Phillip Varela            M 5K 20  20 , MS                       25:46.00
 36 Stacey Gustine            F 5K 25  28 , MS                       25:47.00
 37 Mistie Atther             F 5K 35  38 , MS                       26:16.00
 38 Maya Hickman              F 5K 10  14 , MS                       26:30.00
 39 Ed Poole                  M 5K 45  47 , MS                       26:31.00
 40 Keith Creel               M 5K 40  44 , MS                       26:37.00
 41 Well Wren                 M 5K 30  34 , MS                       26:53.09
 42 Ethan Bond                M 5K 45  46 , MS                       26:53.50
 43 Randal Rawson             M 5K 50  53 , MS                       27:15.00
 44 Allison Autry             F 5K 30  30 , MS                       27:42.00
 45 April Daily               F 5K 35  36 , MS                       27:46.00
 46 Pam Little                F 5K Gr  52 , MS                       27:52.00
 47 Walter Williams           M 5K 60  62 , MS                       27:53.00
 48 Jackson Parker            M 5K 0    6 , MS                       28:08.00
 49 TJ Nance                  M 5K 40  44 , MS                       28:10.00
 50 Madeleine Hodge           F 5K 10  12 , MS                       28:12.00
 51 Loryn Beth Murphy         F 5K 20  24 , MS                       28:13.34
 52 Emily Armor               F 5K 15  16 , MS                       28:25.00
 53 Patty Smith               F 5K 50  51 , MS                       28:30.00
 54 Missy McElhenney          F 5K 30  34 , MS                       28:31.00
 55 McKenzie Welden           F 5K 0    9 , MS                       28:35.00



 56 Annaclaire Nance          F 5K 0    9 , MS                       28:40.00
 57 Kylie Wiggins             F 5K 0    9 , MS                       28:43.00
 58 Dusti Parker              F 5K 25  29 , MS                       29:08.00
 59 Ronnie Fortinberry        M 5K 60  66 , MS                       29:22.10
 60 Christin Waters           F 5K 25  26 , MS                       29:31.00
 61 Mark Sanders              M 5K 45  49 , MS                       29:37.00
 62 Shannon Flaskamp          F 5K 35  37 , MS                       29:45.00
 63 Kaye Pace                 F 5K 45  45 , MS                       29:47.00
 64 Christian Sims            F 5K 20  22 , MS                       29:50.00
 65 John Northam              M 5K 30  31 , MS                       29:54.42
 66 Kelly Sullivan            F 5K 25  28 , MS                       30:09.00
 67 Caroline Smith            F 5K 10  12 , MS                       30:12.21
 68 Jacklyn Shipp             F 5K 40  42 , MS                       30:12.98
 69 Julie Utsey               F 5K 40  40 , MS                       30:13.00
 70 Kevin Tucker              M 5K 55  56 , MS                       30:14.00
 71 Laura Amour               F 5K 10  14 , MS                       30:34.00
 72 Brett Boland              M 5K 10  13 , MS                       30:44.00
 73 Rebecca Rigdon            F 5K 30  32 , MS                       30:46.00
 74 Amy Miller                F 5K 45  45 , MS                       30:50.00
 75 Mickey May                M 5K 60  61 , MS                       31:06.00
 76 Shannon Weathers          F 5K 25  25 , MS                       31:18.00
 77 Syble Smith               F 5K 60  62 , MS                       31:19.00
 78 David Weaver              M 5K 55  59 , MS                       31:20.00
 79 Amiee Skipper             F 5K 35  37 , MS                       31:40.00
 80 Michael Neal              M 5K 10  10 , MS                       31:47.00
 81 Stephanie Harris          F 5K 30  32 , MS                       31:58.00
 82 Kaiden Jones              M 5K 10  11 , MS                       31:59.00
 83 Camora Smith              F 5K 20  24 , MS                       32:17.00
 84 Christopher Gregory       M 5K 15  16 , MS                       32:30.00
 85 Jill Brady                F 5K 45  45 , MS                       32:57.00
 86 Tanner Daily              M 5K 0    8 , MS                       33:19.24
 87 Mildred Joiner            F 5K 50  52 , MS                       33:39.00
 88 Caroline Bolton           F 5K 35  37 , MS                       33:42.00
 89 Tracie Thornton           F 5K 35  36 , MS                       33:44.00
 90 Joyce Fontan              F 5K 60  64 , MS                       33:48.00
 91 Rachel Kennedy            F 5K 25  26 , MS                       34:01.00
 92 Bettie Wilson             F 5K 50  52 , MS                       34:08.00
 93 Sheila Kiger              M 5K 25  26 , MS                       34:12.00
 94 Lennie Morron             F 5K 35  37 , MS                       34:43.00
 95 Dianna E Hughes           F 5K 40  41 , MS                       36:00.00
 96 Toby Lewis                M 5K 10  12 , MS                       36:05.16
 97 Willie McMillian          M 5K 15  16 , MS                       36:05.56
 98 Courtney Taylor           F 5K 35  37 , MS                       37:42.00
 99 Mahlon Smith              M 5K 45  46 , MS                       37:47.00
100 Ashleigh McDonald         F 5K 15  19 , MS                       38:01.67
101 Stacie Parker             F 5K 25  26 , MS                       38:01.90
102 Kim Glicco                F 5K 35  38 , MS                       38:47.00
103 Dixie Wiggins             F 5K 0   10 , MS                       39:26.00
104 Kimberly Wall             F 5K 45  45 , MS                       43:32.00
105 Terry Sims                F 5K 45  46 , MS                       44:51.00
106 Nick Johnson              M 5K 10  13 , MS                       45:32.00
107 Jordan Isaac              M 5K 10  12 , MS                       45:43.18
108 Stacy Harvey              F 5K 40  42 , MS                       46:07.00
109 Sarah Boutwell            F 5K 20  24 , MS                       46:11.00
110 Lydia Boutwell            F 5K 50  53 , MS                       46:24.00
111 Hunter Thornton           M 5K 10  10 , MS                       52:34.00
112 Dexter Thornton           M 5K 40  41 , MS                       52:39.00

                         Open Mixed 2 Mile Run                         
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================

  1 Larry Sykes               M 2 Mil  67 , MS                       22:17.00



  2 Monette Jeter             F 2 Mil  27 , MS                       24:13.62
  3 Charles Stahl             M 2 Mil  62 , MS                       25:22.46
  4 Peggy Emerson             F 2 Mil  57 , MS                       25:54.81
  5 Rena Burrage              F 2 Mil  62 , MS                       26:01.00
  6 Carla Selvie              F 2 Mil  41 , MS                       26:15.00
  7 Lou Ann Henson            F 2 Mil  45 , MS                       26:16.00
  8 Gredrjey Victae Field     M 2 Mil  19 , MS                       26:17.00
  9 Cathy McGowen             F 2 Mil  51 , MS                       26:32.00
 10 Jatoria Jones             F 2 Mil  22 , MS                       27:34.46
 11 Anita McMullen            F 2 Mil  49 , MS                       27:34.78
 12 Deborah Haggard           F 2 Mil  51 , MS                       28:31.00
 13 Cindy Lang                F 2 Mil  58 , MS                       28:32.00
 14 Melissa McClure           F 2 Mil  40 , MS                       29:19.84
 15 Scott McClure             M 2 Mil  41 , MS                       29:20.00
 16 Willem Johnson            M 2 Mil  17 , MS                       29:25.00
 17 Marlo Myers               M 2 Mil  19 , MS                       29:27.00
 18 Yolanda Thedford          F 2 Mil  39 , MS                       29:37.00
 19 Katherine Rowland         F 2 Mil  17 , MS                       29:40.00
 20 Patrick Bantra            M 2 Mil  55 , MS                       29:41.26
 21 Monica Thomas             F 2 Mil  45 , MS                       29:41.84
 22 Marla Robinson            F 2 Mil  18 , MS                       29:50.00
 23 Aaron Butler              M 2 Mil  17 , MS                       29:51.00
 24 Jessica Wilson            F 2 Mil  20 , MS                       29:56.00
 25 Melanie Stahl             F 2 Mil  45 , MS                       30:30.00
 26 Kay Rains                 F 2 Mil  59 , MS                       30:31.00
 27 Crysta Smith              F 2 Mil  41 , MS                       30:35.00
 28 Dudley Smith              M 2 Mil  44 , MS                       30:36.10
 29 Ervonnisha Pollard        F 2 Mil  14 , MS                       30:36.82
 30 Briana Bass               F 2 Mil  15 , MS                       30:38.00
 31 Frank McRae               M 2 Mil  74 , MS                       30:39.00
 32 Jonathan Smith            M 2 Mil  21 , MS                       30:49.00
 33 John Blye                 M 2 Mil  17 , MS                       30:52.00
 34 Tony Stanton              M 2 Mil  18 , MS                       30:53.00
 35 Sandra Betterton          F 2 Mil  16 , MS                       30:55.00
 36 John Duffy                M 2 Mil  16 , MS                       30:56.00
 37 Gelenda Joy Brown         F 2 Mil  18 , MS                       30:58.00
 38 Linda Burwell             F 2 Mil  54 , MS                       31:02.00
 39 Dorthy Davidson           F 2 Mil  59 , MS                       32:28.00
 40 Alicia Underwood          F 2 Mil  47 , MS                       32:29.00
 41 Kerry Clark               M 2 Mil  35 , MS                       33:18.00
 42 Phyllis Holladay          F 2 Mil  27 , MS                       33:19.00
 43 Janae Leonard             F 2 Mil  13 , MS                       33:21.32
 44 Sara Clark                F 2 Mil  32 , MS                       33:21.87
 45 Ottavia Lang              F 2 Mil  26 , MS                       33:32.00
 46 Janet Buchanan            F 2 Mil  55 , MS                       33:43.00
 47 Celeste Harrison          F 2 Mil  32 , MS                       33:44.00
 48 Leia Nixon                F 2 Mil  15 , MS                       34:00.00
 49 Anquanetta Cole           F 2 Mil  29 , MS                       34:01.27
 50 Nicole Alex Fountain      F 2 Mil  16 , MS                       35:34.00
 51 Romande Walker            F 2 Mil  52 , MS                       35:35.00
 52 Arica Scott               F 2 Mil  14 , MS                       35:37.00
 53 Lydia Morrison            F 2 Mil  49 , MS                       39:27.00
 54 Patricia Hunter           F 2 Mil  54 , MS                       41:31.00
 55 Gina Berdami              F 2 Mil  56 , MS                       41:43.95
 56 Sarah Vining              F 2 Mil  78 , MS                       41:47.00
 57 Jack R. Huntley           M 2 Mil  61 , MS                      1:04:42.9

                         Open Mixed 10,000 Meter Run                         
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================

  1 Lawrence Welden           M 10K O  44 , MS                       43:29.00



  2 Kristi Voss               F 10K O  37 , MS                       44:00.00
  3 JP Watson                 M 10K 2  42 , MS                       45:13.00
  4 Eric Pearson              M 10K 3  51 , MS                       45:56.00
  5 Chad Westmoreland         M 10K 3  33 , MS                       46:20.00
  6 Mike Hayes                M 10K M  40 , MS                       46:44.00
  7 Timothy Paul Farish       M 10K 2  27 , MS                       47:12.00
  8 Kennedy Smith             F 10K 2  29 , MS                       49:39.00
  9 Mike Neal                 M 10K G  60 , MS                       50:15.00
 10 Randy Barrett             M 10K 4  40 , MS                       50:31.00
 11 David Griffith            M 10K 5  51 , MS                       50:47.00
 12 Gardner Will              M 10K 2  28 , MS                       50:48.00
 13 Kate Searcy               F 10K 3  24 , MS                       51:30.00
 14 Steven Wilson             M 10K 3  33 , MS                       51:47.00
 15 Amanda Broome             F 10K 2  26 , MS                       51:55.00
 16 Brandy Gamblin            F 10K 3  37 , MS                       52:04.00
 17 Kevin Spivey              M 10K 4  45 , MS                       52:37.00
 18 Brad Griffith             M 10K 3  35 , MS                       53:25.00
 19 Adam Hodges               M 10K 4  47 , MS                       53:42.00
 20 Ashley Gill               F 10K 2  23 , MS                       53:59.00
 21 Amy Jenkins               F 10K M  40 , MS                       54:02.00
 22 Ray Oxner                 M 10K 5  58 , MS                       54:18.00
 23 Charles Gilbert           M 10K 4  41 , MS                       54:26.00
 24 Linda Glass               F 10K 4  46 , MS                       54:36.00
 25 Randy Fowler              M 10K 5  51 , MS                       54:54.00
 26 Jonathan Barnett          M 10K 2  26 , MS                       54:59.00
 27 Pauline du Plessis        F 10K G  51 , MS                       55:59.00
 28 Christi Higginbotham      F 10K 4  45 , MS                       56:00.00
 29 Joel Gordy                M 10K 5  54 , MS                       56:05.00
 30 Daniel Bartran            M 10K 3  31 , MS                       56:11.00
 31 Lesley Vincent            F 10K 3  35 , MS                       56:44.00
 32 Shelley Ellis             F 10K 2  29 , MS                       57:20.00
 33 Lana Spivey               F 10K 4  44 , MS                       58:27.75
 34 Pam Williams              F 10K 4  44 , MS                       58:28.03
 35 Christy Pritchard         F 10K 3  33 , MS                       59:06.37
 36 Misty Hunt                F 10K 3  38 , MS                       59:07.87
 37 Darlene Shrock            F 10K 5  53 , MS                       59:08.12
 38 Linden Barefield          F 10K 3  34 , MS                       59:27.83
 39 Jimmy Gibson              M 10K 4  47 , MS                       59:40.70
 40 Donald Rushing            M 10K 5  50 , MS                       59:59.89
 41 Judy Leonard              F 10K 4  48 , MS                      1:00:46.4
 42 Kimberley Rawson          F 10K 2  29 , MS                      1:00:57.7
 43 Felecia Brown             F 10K 5  50 , MS                      1:01:41.8
 44 Cynthia Gibson            F 10K 4  48 , MS                      1:01:43.1
 45 Amber Robinson            F 10K 3  34 , MS                      1:02:17.9
 46 Pervis Powe               M 10K 4  45 , MS                      1:02:29.3
 47 Rex Gentry                M 10K 5  53 , MS                      1:02:29.9
 48 Christopher Massey        M 10K 2  28 , MS                      1:02:34.5
 49 Cris Orr                  F 10K 5  52 , MS                      1:02:55.8
 50 Robert E Spears           M 10K 4  47 , MS                      1:03:05.4
 51 Irby Tanya                F 10K 3  38 , MS                      1:03:22.8
 52 Kimberly Peoples          F 10K 3  30 , MS                      1:05:13.4
 53 Nancy Francis             F 10K 2  29 , MS                      1:05:14.4
 54 Mark Davis                M 10K 3  30 , MS                      1:05:47.6
 55 Lauren White              F 10K 2  29 , MS                      1:05:58.4
 56 Carley Moore              F 10K 3  31 , MS                      1:06:13.5
 57 Angela McHenry            F 10K 4  47 , MS                      1:06:38.5
 58 Kerry Smith               M 10K 3  39 , MS                      1:07:49.1
 59 Mark Williams             M 10K 4  49 , MS                      1:08:06.1
 60 Elyse Willis              F 10K 2  28 , MS                      1:08:15.8
 61 Alison Clark              F 10K 2  25 , MS                      1:08:46.5
 62 Taleisha Douglas          F 10K 2  24 , MS                      1:09:38.3
 63 Jason McElhenney          M 10K 4  46 , MS                      1:09:47.8
 64 Carolyn Cegielski         F 10K 4  48 , MS                      1:09:48.0
 65 Lori Bartran              F 10K 3  37 , MS                      1:10:15.3



 66 John Lisenbe              M 10K 5  58 , MS                      1:12:02.5
 67 Mildred King              F 10K 4  45 , MS                      1:12:14.1
 68 George Fisher             M 10K 4  49 , MS                      1:15:01.2
 69 Jerry Whitener            M 10K 6  70 , MS                      1:16:01.1

                           Open Mixed One Mile Run                           
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Zach Flaskamp             MALE     10 , MS                      7:29:00.0
  2 Cameron Neal              MALE      9 , MS                      8:31:07.0
  3 Maddox Atkinson           MALE      6 , MS                      8:58:48.0
  4 Brandy Lagendyk           MALE      6 , MS                      9:00:26.0
  5 Emilie Byers              FEMALE    8 , MS                      9:01:37.0
  6 Raegan Jay                FEMALE   10 , MS                     10:16:42.0
  7 Jack R. Utsey             MALE      8 , MS                     10:50:47.0
  8 Carley Monsour            FEMALE    8 , MS                     11:06:43.0
  9 Abbie Thornton            FEMALE    7 , MS                     13:16:20.0
 10 Connor Lagendyk           MALE      4 , MS                     13:24:22.0

5K OVERALL MALE

  1 Mike Thrailkill           MALE     47 , MS                       18:13.00
  2 Matthew Parker            MALE     14 , MS                       18:38.00
  3 Ike Armour                MALE     18 , MS                       20:44.00

5K MASTERS MALE

    Jim Bob Mills             MALE     49 , MS                       21:50.00

5K GRANDMASTERS

    Phillip Wedgeworth        MALE     60 , MS                       21:36.00

5K 0 - 9

=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Adian Barr                MALE      8 , MS                       22:33.00
  2 Griffin Atkinson          MALE      8 , MS                       24:29.00
  3 Jackson Parker            MALE      6 , MS                       28:08.00
  4 Tanner Daily              MALE      8 , MS                       33:19.24

5K 10 - 14
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Oleg Mills                MALE     13 , MS                       22:25.00
  2 Drake McKenzie            MALE     13 , MS                       24:17.00
  3 Luke Graham               MALE     11 , MS                       25:02.00
  4 Taylor Wood               MALE     11 , MS                       25:16.00
  5 Brett Boland              MALE     13 , MS                       30:44.00
  6 Michael Neal              MALE     10 , MS                       31:47.00
  7 Kaiden Jones              MALE     11 , MS                       31:59.00
  8 Toby Lewis                MALE     12 , MS                       36:05.16
  9 Nick Johnson              MALE     13 , MS                       45:32.00



 10 Jordan Isaac              MALE     12 , MS                       45:43.18
 11 Hunter Thornton           MALE     10 , MS                       52:34.00

5K 15 - 19
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 David Calley              MALE     17 , MS                       21:12.00
  2 Cam Lilly                 MALE     17 , MS                       21:17.00
  3 Hunter Thrower            MALE     16 , MS                       21:25.00
  4 Christopher Gregory       MALE     16 , MS                       32:30.00
  5 Willie McMillian          MALE     16 , MS                       36:05.56

5K 20 - 24
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Michael Alexander         MALE     24 , MS                       25:26.00
  2 Phillip Varela            MALE     20 , MS                       25:46.00

5K 25- 29
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 William Pitts             MALE     27 , MS                       22:08.00
  2 Sheila Kiger              MALE     26 , MS                       34:12.00

5K 30 - 34
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Matthew Pope              MALE     34 , MS                       25:28.00
  2 Well Wren                 MALE     34 , MS                       26:53.09
  3 John Northam              MALE     31 , MS                       29:54.42

5K 35 - 39
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Troy Flaskamp             MALE     38 , MS                       22:38.00
  2 Mike Tvarkunas            MALE     38 , MS                       23:48.00
  3 John S Daily              MALE     37 , MS                       24:21.00
  4 Billy Jay                 MALE     36 , MS                       25:41.00

5K 40 - 44
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 David Shirley             MALE     42 , MS                       21:51.00
  2 Rodney Marceleno          MALE     41 , MS                       22:41.00
  3 Sander Atkinson           MALE     41 , MS                       24:34.00
  4 Keith Creel               MALE     44 , MS                       26:37.00
  5 TJ Nance                  MALE     44 , MS                       28:10.00
  6 Dexter Thornton           MALE     41 , MS                       52:39.00

5K 45 - 49
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Ed Poole                  MALE     47 , MS                       26:31.00
  2 Ethan Bond                MALE     46 , MS                       26:53.50
  3 Mark Sanders              MALE     49 , MS                       29:37.00
  4 Mahlon Smith              MALE     46 , MS                       37:47.00



5K 50 - 54

=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Randal Rawson             MALE     53 , MS                       27:15.00

5K 55 - 59
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Mike Shrock               MALE     56 , MS                       23:55.00
  2 Kevin Tucker              MALE     56 , MS                       30:14.00
  3 David Weaver              MALE     59 , MS                       31:20.00

5K 60 PLUS
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Rick Fontan               MALE     61 , MS                       22:30.00
  2 Walter Williams           MALE     62 , MS                       27:53.00
  3 Ronnie Fortinberry        MALE     66 , MS                       29:22.10
  4 Mickey May                MALE     61 , MS                       31:06.00

5K OVERALL FEMALE

  1 Kerri Lagendyk            FEMALE   38 , MS                       22:36.00
  2 Allison Justice           FEMALE   16 , MS                       22:49.00
  3 Abby Mills                FEMALE   13 , MS                       24:30.34

5K MASTERS
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
    Rhonda A Poole            FEMALE   46 , MS                       25:22.03

5K GRANDMASTERS
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
    Pam Little                FEMALE   52 , MS                       27:52.00

5K 0 - 9
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 McKenzie Welden           FEMALE    9 , MS                       28:35.00
  2 Annaclaire Nance          FEMALE    9 , MS                       28:40.00
  3 Kylie Wiggins             FEMALE    9 , MS                       28:43.00
  4 Dixie Wiggins             FEMALE   10 , MS                       39:26.00

5K 10 - 14
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================



  1 Maya Hickman              FEMALE   14 , MS                       26:30.00
  2 Madeleine Hodge           FEMALE   12 , MS                       28:12.00
  3 Caroline Smith            FEMALE   12 , MS                       30:12.21
  4 Laura Amour               FEMALE   14 , MS                       30:34.00

5K 15 - 19
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Lauren Cantey             FEMALE   17 , MS                       24:30.76
  2 Emily Armor               FEMALE   16 , MS                       28:25.00
  3 Ashleigh McDonald         FEMALE   19 , MS                       38:01.67

5K 20 - 24
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Loryn Beth Murphy         FEMALE   24 , MS                       28:13.34
  2 Christian Sims            FEMALE   22 , MS                       29:50.00
  3 Camora Smith              FEMALE   24 , MS                       32:17.00
  4 Sarah Boutwell            FEMALE   24 , MS                       46:11.00

5K 25- 29
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Jackie Humphrey           FEMALE   27 , MS                       25:37.00
  2 Stacey Gustine            FEMALE   28 , MS                       25:47.00
  3 Dusti Parker              FEMALE   29 , MS                       29:08.00
  4 Christin Waters           FEMALE   26 , MS                       29:31.00
  5 Kelly Sullivan            FEMALE   28 , MS                       30:09.00
  6 Shannon Weathers          FEMALE   25 , MS                       31:18.00
  7 Rachel Kennedy            FEMALE   26 , MS                       34:01.00
  8 Stacie Parker             FEMALE   26 , MS                       38:01.90

5K 30 - 34
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Shelley Whitehead         FEMALE   30 , MS                       25:33.00
  2 Allison Autry             FEMALE   30 , MS                       27:42.00
  3 Missy McElhenney          FEMALE   34 , MS                       28:31.00
  4 Rebecca Rigdon            FEMALE   32 , MS                       30:46.00
  5 Stephanie Harris          FEMALE   32 , MS                       31:58.00

5K 35 - 39
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Mistie Atther             FEMALE   38 , MS                       26:16.00
  2 April Daily               FEMALE   36 , MS                       27:46.00
  3 Shannon Flaskamp          FEMALE   37 , MS                       29:45.00
  4 Amiee Skipper             FEMALE   37 , MS                       31:40.00
  5 Caroline Bolton           FEMALE   37 , MS                       33:42.00
  6 Tracie Thornton           FEMALE   36 , MS                       33:44.00
  7 Lennie Morron             FEMALE   37 , MS                       34:43.00
  8 Courtney Taylor           FEMALE   37 , MS                       37:42.00
  9 Kim Glicco                FEMALE   38 , MS                       38:47.00

5K 40 - 44
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Sherri Cantey             FEMALE   41 , MS                       25:22.94



  2 Jacklyn Shipp             FEMALE   42 , MS                       30:12.98
  3 Julie Utsey               FEMALE   40 , MS                       30:13.00
  4 Dianna E Hughes           FEMALE   41 , MS                       36:00.00
  5 Stacy Harvey              FEMALE   42 , MS                       46:07.00

5K 45 - 49
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Kaye Pace                 FEMALE   45 , MS                       29:47.00
  2 Amy Miller                FEMALE   45 , MS                       30:50.00
  3 Jill Brady                FEMALE   45 , MS                       32:57.00
  4 Kimberly Wall             FEMALE   45 , MS                       43:32.00
  5 Terry Sims                FEMALE   46 , MS                       44:51.00

5K 50 - 54
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Patty Smith               FEMALE   51 , MS                       28:30.00
  2 Mildred Joiner            FEMALE   52 , MS                       33:39.00
  3 Bettie Wilson             FEMALE   52 , MS                       34:08.00
  4 Lydia Boutwell            FEMALE   53 , MS                       46:24.00

5K 55 - 59

5K 60 PLUS
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Syble Smith               FEMALE   62 , MS                       31:19.00
  2 Joyce Fontan              FEMALE   64 , MS                       33:48.00

2 MILE WALK MALE

2 MILE WALK 13 - 20
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Gredrjey Victae Field     MALE     19 , MS                       26:17.00
  2 Willem Johnson            MALE     17 , MS                       29:25.00
  3 Marlo Myers               MALE     19 , MS                       29:27.00
  4 Aaron Butler              MALE     17 , MS                       29:51.00
  5 John Blye                 MALE     17 , MS                       30:52.00
  6 Tony Stanton              MALE     18 , MS                       30:53.00
  7 John Duffy                MALE     16 , MS                       30:56.00

2 MILE WALK 21 - 39
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Jonathan Smith            MALE     21 , MS                       30:49.00
  2 Kerry Clark               MALE     35 , MS                       33:18.00

2 MILE WALK 40 - 47
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Scott McClure             MALE     41 , MS                       29:20.00
  2 Dudley Smith              MALE     44 , MS                       30:36.10

2 MILE WALK 48 - 55



=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Patrick Bantra            MALE     55 , MS                       29:41.26

2 MILE WALK 56 PLUS
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Larry Sykes               MALE     67 , MS                       22:17.00
  2 Charles Stahl             MALE     62 , MS                       25:22.46
  3 Frank McRae               MALE     74 , MS                       30:39.00
  4 Jack R. Huntley           MALE     61 , MS                      1:04:42.9

10K OVERALL MALE
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Lawrence Welden           MALE     44 , MS                       43:29.00
  2 JP Watson                 MALE     42 , MS                       45:13.00
  3 Eric Pearson              MALE     51 , MS                       45:56.00

10K MASTERS
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Mike Hayes                MALE     40 , MS                       46:44.00

10K GRAND MASTERS
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Mike Neal                 MALE     60 , MS                       50:15.00

10K 25 - 29
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Timothy Paul Farish       MALE     27 , MS                       47:12.00
  2 Gardner Will              MALE     28 , MS                       50:48.00
  3 Jonathan Barnett          MALE     26 , MS                       54:59.00
  4 Christopher Massey        MALE     28 , MS                      1:02:34.5

10K 30 - 34
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Chad Westmoreland         MALE     33 , MS                       46:20.00
  2 Daniel Bartran            MALE     31 , MS                       56:11.00
  3 Mark Davis                MALE     30 , MS                      1:05:47.6

10K 35 - 39
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Steven Wilson             MALE     33 , MS                       51:47.00
  2 Brad Griffith             MALE     35 , MS                       53:25.00
  3 Kerry Smith               MALE     39 , MS                      1:07:49.1

10K 40 - 44
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================



  1 Randy Barrett             MALE     40 , MS                       50:31.00
  2 Charles Gilbert           MALE     41 , MS                       54:26.00

10K 45 - 49
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Kevin Spivey              MALE     45 , MS                       52:37.00
  2 Adam Hodges               MALE     47 , MS                       53:42.00
  3 Jimmy Gibson              MALE     47 , MS                       59:40.70
  4 Pervis Powe               MALE     45 , MS                      1:02:29.3
  5 Robert E Spears           MALE     47 , MS                      1:03:05.4
  6 Mark Williams             MALE     49 , MS                      1:08:06.1
  7 Jason McElhenney          MALE     46 , MS                      1:09:47.8
  8 George Fisher             MALE     49 , MS                      1:15:01.2

10K 50 - 54
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 David Griffith            MALE     51 , MS                       50:47.00
  2 Randy Fowler              MALE     51 , MS                       54:54.00
  3 Joel Gordy                MALE     54 , MS                       56:05.00
  4 Donald Rushing            MALE     50 , MS                       59:59.89
  5 Rex Gentry                MALE     53 , MS                      1:02:29.9

10K 55 - 59
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Ray Oxner                 MALE     58 , MS                       54:18.00
  2 John Lisenbe              MALE     58 , MS                      1:12:02.5

10K 60 PLUS
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Jerry Whitener            MALE     70 , MS                      1:16:01.1

10K OVERALL FEMALE                                         
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Kristi Voss               FEMALE   37 , MS                       44:00.00
  2 Kennedy Smith             FEMALE   29 , MS                       49:39.00
  3 Kate Searcy               FEMALE   24 , MS                       51:30.00

10K MASTERS
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Amy Jenkins               FEMALE   40 , MS                       54:02.00

10K GRAND MASTERS
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Pauline du Plessis        FEMALE   51 , MS                       55:59.00

10K 20 - 24



=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Ashley Gill               FEMALE   23 , MS                       53:59.00
  2 Taleisha Douglas          FEMALE   24 , MS                      1:09:38.3

10K 25 - 29
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Amanda Broome             FEMALE   26 , MS                       51:55.00
  2 Shelley Ellis             FEMALE   29 , MS                       57:20.00
  3 Kimberley Rawson          FEMALE   29 , MS                      1:00:57.7
  4 Nancy Francis             FEMALE   29 , MS                      1:05:14.4
  5 Lauren White              FEMALE   29 , MS                      1:05:58.4
  6 Elyse Willis              FEMALE   28 , MS                      1:08:15.8
  7 Alison Clark              FEMALE   25 , MS                      1:08:46.5

10K 30 - 34
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Christy Pritchard         FEMALE   33 , MS                       59:06.37
  2 Linden Barefield          FEMALE   34 , MS                       59:27.83
  3 Amber Robinson            FEMALE   34 , MS                      1:02:17.9
  4 Kimberly Peoples          FEMALE   30 , MS                      1:05:13.4
  5 Carley Moore              FEMALE   31 , MS                      1:06:13.5

10K 35 - 39
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Brandy Gamblin            FEMALE   37 , MS                       52:04.00
  2 Lesley Vincent            FEMALE   35 , MS                       56:44.00
  3 Misty Hunt                FEMALE   38 , MS                       59:07.87
  4 Irby Tanya                FEMALE   38 , MS                      1:03:22.8
  5 Lori Bartran              FEMALE   37 , MS                      1:10:15.3

10K 40 - 44
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Lana Spivey               FEMALE   44 , MS                       58:27.75
  2 Pam Williams              FEMALE   44 , MS                       58:28.03

10K 45 - 49
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Linda Glass               FEMALE   46 , MS                       54:36.00
  2 Christi Higginbotham      FEMALE   45 , MS                       56:00.00
  3 Judy Leonard              FEMALE   48 , MS                      1:00:46.4
  4 Cynthia Gibson            FEMALE   48 , MS                      1:01:43.1
  5 Angela McHenry            FEMALE   47 , MS                      1:06:38.5
  6 Carolyn Cegielski         FEMALE   48 , MS                      1:09:48.0
  7 Mildred King              FEMALE   45 , MS                      1:12:14.1

10K 50 - 54
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Darlene Shrock            FEMALE   53 , MS                       59:08.12
  2 Felecia Brown             FEMALE   50 , MS                      1:01:41.8



  3 Cris Orr                  FEMALE   52 , MS                      1:02:55.8

KIDS FUN RUN 0 – 6 MALE
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Maddox Atkinson           MALE      6 , MS                      8:58:48.0
  2 Brandy Lagendyk           MALE      6 , MS                      9:00:26.0
  3 Connor Lagendyk           MALE      4 , MS                      13:24:22.

KIDS FUN RUN 7 - 9
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Cameron Neal              MALE      9 , MS                      8:31:07.0
  2 Jack R. Utsey             MALE      8 , MS                      10:50:47.

KIDS FUN RUN 10 - 12
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Zach Flaskamp             MALE     10 , MS                      7:29:00.0

KIDS FUN RUN 7 – 9 FEMALE
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Emilie Byers              FEMALE    8 , MS                      9:01:37.0
  2 Carley Monsour            FEMALE    8 , MS                      11:06:43.
  3 Abbie Thornton            FEMALE    7 , MS                      13:16:20.

KIDS FUN RUN 10 - 12
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Raegan Jay                FEMALE   10 , MS                      10:16:42.


